THE POWER TO CREATE BETTER LIGHT ™
Copyright © 2008-2024. All Rights Reserved
12257 Florence Ave. | Santa Fe Springs. CA 90670
Toll Free: (866) 933-7736 | Tel.: (562) 529-2938 | Fax: (562) 529-2978
Email: info@espentech.com | www.espentech.com
BAA/TAA Compliant LED Channel Retrofit Kit 8ft Channel
APPLICATIONS
This advanced channel retrofit kit easily converts 8ft Channel

Length Width Height
96 in 5.7 in 2.36 in
Ordering Information
Sample model: VEKL4F/23-840 BAA
 VEKL 4F 23 840 BAA
Series
LED Channel
Retrofit Kit
Size
4' length
Wattage
23 = 23 Watts
CCT
3500K
4000K
5000K
COO
BAA
TAA
Wiring Diagram
DLC Information
Order Code DLC Product ID DLC Product Model DLC Version
VEKL8F/46-835 BAA N/A N/A N/A
VEKL8F/46-840 BAA PLJ3ZQZW8HQW VEKL8F/46-840 5
VEKL8F/46-850 BAA PLDCHJKE1UN0 VEKL8F/46-850 5